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Name

MOLINARI Francesco
WILLETT Danny
ELVIRA Nacho
PAISLEY Chris
BLAND Richard
HORSEY David
CAMPILLO Jorge
CANIZARES Alejandro
FLEETWOOD Tommy
JAMIESON Scott
LEVY Alexander
CABRERA BELLO Rafa
KARLBERG Rikard
LINARD Thomas
WINTHER Jeff
FICHARDT Darren
FITZPATRICK Matthew
GREEN Richard
LIPSKY David
BJERREGAARD Lucas
HANSON Chris
HEBERT Benjamin

IM Daniel

KAYMER Martin
OTAEGUI Adrian
ROCK Robert
SULLIVAN Andy
WARREN Marc
WOOD Chris
AGUILAR Felipe
FAHRBRING Jens
KARLSSON Robert
QUESNE Julien
RAVANO Nicolo
RUMFORD Brett
SCRIVENER Jason
DODT Andrew
COLSAERTS Nicolas
EVANS Ben

JIMENEZ Miguel Angel
LI Haotong

LUITEN Joost
SLATTERY Lee
WATTEL Romain
BERTASIO Nino
HATTON Tyrrell
HOWELL David
KORHONEN Mikko
MCLEARY Jamie
RAMSAY Richie

Country

ITA
ENG
ESP
ENG
ENG
ENG
ESP
ESP
ENG
SCO
FRA
ESP
SWE
FRA
DEN
RSA
ENG
AUS
USA
DEN
ENG
FRA
USA
GER
ESP
ENG
ENG
SCO
ENG
CHI
SWE
SWE
FRA
ITA
AUS
AUS
AUS
BEL
ENG
ESP
CHN
NED
ENG
FRA
ITA
ENG
ENG
FIN
SCO
SCO
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74
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Total

262
263
266
266
268
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269
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Prize
Money

€ 500,000
€ 333,330
€ 168,900
€ 168,900
€ 116,100
€ 116,100
€ 69,480
€ 69,480
€ 69,480
€ 69,480
€ 69,480
€ 47475
€ 47475
€ 47475
€ 47475
€ 39,675
€ 39,675
€ 39,675
€ 39,675
€ 31,680
€ 31,680
€ 31,680
€ 31,680
€ 31,680
€ 31,680
€ 31,680
€ 31,680
€ 31,680
€ 31,680
€ 24,500
€ 24,500
€ 24,500
€ 24,500
€ 24,500
€ 24,500
€ 21,900
€ 21,300
€ 18,900
€ 18,900
€ 18,900
€ 18,900
€ 18,900
€ 18,900
€ 18,900
€ 14,400
€ 14,400
€ 14,400
€ 14,400
€ 14,400
€ 14,400
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Name

WALTERS Justin
WARING Paul

DAVIES Rhys

FISHER Oliver
ILONEN Mikko
JENSEN Lasse
LAGERGREN Joakim
WILSON Oliver
DRYSDALE David
ESPANA Edouard
FISHER JNR Trevor
FRASER Marcus
HANSON Peter
MORRISON James
PARRY John

PAVAN Andrea
WEBSTER Steve
CARLSSON Magnus A
DANIELSON Charlie
STONE Brandon
PARATORE Renato
COETZEE George
LORENZO-VERA Mike
AN Byeong Hun
BERGAMASCHI Filippo
DE LA RIVA Eduardo
DONALDSON Jamie
FORD Matt
HARRINGTON Padraig
HOLMAN Nathan
JAIDEE Thongchai
LAWRIE Paul
PETERSON Paul
SARACINO (AM) Andrea
SCALISE (AM) Lorenzo
UIHLEIN Peter
ZUCCHETTI (AM) Federico
BALDWIN Matthew
CARLSSON Johan
DREDGE Bradley
EDBERG Pelle

LEE Craig

MADSEN Morten @rum
MANASSERO Matteo
MCARTHUR Andrew
MOLINARI Edoardo
QUIROS Alvaro
SOUTHGATE Matthew
VAN ZYL Jaco

VIRTO Borja
WESTWOOD Lee

Country

RSA
ENG
WAL
ENG
FIN
DEN
SWE
ENG
SCO
FRA
RSA
AUS
SWE
ENG
ENG
ITA
ENG
SWE
USA
RSA
ITA
RSA
FRA
KOR
ITA
ESP
WAL
ENG
IRL
AUS
THA
SCO
USA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ENG
SWE
WAL
SWE
SCO
DEN
ITA
SCO
ITA
ESP
ENG
RSA
ESP
ENG
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Total

277
277
278
278
278
278
278
278
279
279
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
281
281
281
282
284
284
135
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141

Prize
Money

€ 14,400
€ 14,400
€ 10,250
€ 10,250
€ 10,250
€ 10,250
€ 10,250
€ 10,250
€ 8,550
€ 8,550
€ 7,200
€ 7,200
€ 7,200
€ 7,200
€ 7,200
€ 7,200
€ 7,200
€5,723
€ 5,723
€5,723
€ 4,500
€ 4495
€ 4495
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
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120
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Name

BERARDO Clément
BOYD Gary
BROOKS Daniel
HEND Scott
MAESTRONI Andrea
MEESAWAT Prom
ZANOTTI Fabrizio
CEA (AM) Michele
CHAWRASIA S.S.P
DI NITTO Enrico
DINWIDDIE Robert
GOUVEIA Ricardo
GRONBERG Mathias
GROS Sébastien
JACQUELIN Raphaél
OLESEN Thorbjgrn
SHINKWIN Callum
YANG Y. E.
DELPODIO Matteo
DUNNE Paul
DYSON Simon
FASTH Niclas
HAVRET Grégory
KAKKO Roope
LARRAZABAL Pablo
SIEM Marcel
STERNE Richard
STORM Graeme

WU Ashun

KIEFFER Maximilian
LEE Soomin

STAL Gary
BENSON Seve
HANSEN Joachim B.
KHAN Simon
LAPORTA Francesco
CRESPI Marco
EVANS Ryan
PORTEOUS Haydn
VECCHI FOSSA Jacopo
JEONG lJin

TADINI Alessandro

o

AKESSON Bjorn
MAYER (AM) Tim

MCGINLEY Paul
VANCSIK Daniel
BJ@RN Thomas
DUBUISSON Victor
GAGLI Lorenzo
HOEY Michael
KJELDSEN Sgren

Country

FRA
ENG
ENG
AUS
ITA
THA
PAR
ITA
IND
ITA
ENG
POR
SWE
FRA
FRA
DEN
ENG
KOR
ITA
IRL
ENG
SWE
FRA
FIN
ESP
GER
RSA
ENG
CHN
GER
KOR
FRA
ENG
DEN
ENG
ITA
ITA
ENG
RSA
ITA
KOR
ITA
SWE
GER
IRL
ARG
DEN
FRA
ITA
NIR
DEN

To Par

+16
+4
+2
+3
+2
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Total

142
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
149
150
151
158
75

73

74

73

68

Prize
Money

€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
€0
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Pos Name Country  To Par 1 2 3 4 Total AIZZLZ:y
148 MCEVOY Richard ENG +4 75 0 0 0 75 €0
148 PEPPERELL Eddie ENG 0 71 0 0 0 71 €0
155 GALLACHER Stephen SCO 0 71 0 0 0 71 €0
156  WALL Anthony ENG 0 0 0 0 0 0 €0
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